
 

 
 
 
 

MEMO 
 
 

  To:       All Retailers 
  Date:   15 January 2021 
  From:  Chloe Boerema | Marketing Manager 

 
 
  Dear Retailers, 
     
  Please see below Chartwell’s public holiday trading hours.  
 
  These will be displayed on our website for the convenience of our customers.  
 
 
  Public Holiday Trading Hours 
 

 
 

Kind Regards, 
 
 
 
Chloe Boerema 

Date 

Monday, 1 February (Auckland Anniversary Day) 

Centre Hours 

10am - 6pm 

  Foodcourt Hours 

10am - 7pm 

Saturday, 6 February (Waitangi Day) 

Monday, 8 February (Waitangi Day Observed) 

  9am - 6pm 

  10am - 6pm 

 9am - 9pm 

10am - 7pm 

Friday, 2 April (Good Friday) 

Saturday, 3 April 

Sunday, 4 April (Easter Sunday) 

Monday, 5 April (Easter Monday) 

CLOSED 

9am - 6pm 

CLOSED 

10am - 6pm 

 CLOSED 

9am - 9pm 

CLOSED 

10am - 7pm 

Sunday, 25 April (Anzac Day) 1pm - 6pm      
 

 11pm - 7pm 

Monday, 26 April (Anzac Observed) 

Monday, 7 June (Queens Birthday) 

Monday, 25 October (Labour Day) 

10am - 6pm 

10am - 6pm 

10am - 6pm 

 10am - 7pm 

10am - 7pm 

10am - 7pm 


